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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Soumya P C KANIYOOR HOUSE, KANIYOOR, MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM COLONY, THALASSERY, 670650

 

2 20/01/2026 K Musthafa Haji 19/110-SUMAYYA MANZIL, KOLOLAM, KOLOLAM, 
EDAYANNUR, THALASSERY, 670595

 

3 20/01/2026 Vinisha V Vinisha Nivas, Kappattapoil,Malur, Sivapuram, Malur, 
Mattannur, 670702

 

4 20/01/2026 Uwais P 19/110-SUMAYYA MANZIL, KOLOLAM, KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, THALASSERY, 670595

 

5 20/01/2026 Ramshad P 19/110-SUMAYYA MANZIL, KOLOLAM, KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, THALASSERY, 670595

 

6 20/01/2026 Khadeeja P BAITHU SAFA, KALARAOAD, MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, IRITTY, 670702

 

7 20/01/2026 SAINAS PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL 

Baithul Sabah, Kappara, Mangattidam, Mangattidam PS 
139, Thalassery, 670643
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8 20/01/2026 PARTHIV S 7/507-A KARNNIKARAM, AYITHARA MAMBARAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, AYITHARA MAMBRAM, 

THALASSERY, 670643

 

9 20/01/2026 NASEERA N 15/50 C K HOUSE, MANANTHERI, MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI P O, THALASSERY, 670643

 

10 20/01/2026 C  Ratheesh 05/19 KARIYIL HOUSE, ANIKKARI, MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, IRITTY, 670702

 

11 20/01/2026 CHAITHANYA T K Chandanam, Thondileri, Mananthery, Mananthery, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

12 20/01/2026 Sreenand K SUKRUTHAM, POOVATHINKEEZHIL, Manantheri, 
Chittariparamaba, Iritty, 670650

 

13 20/01/2026 M V Savitha 9/299A,Sankeerthanam, Vattappara, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Iritty, 670703

 

14 20/01/2026 Bhagya p KANDOTH HOUSE, Kalarikkal, Manantheri, 
Chittariparamba, Iritty, 670650

 

15 20/01/2026 SASEENDRAN K 9/299A,sankeerthanam, Vattappara, Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
Iritty, 670703

 

16 20/01/2026 N Santha Ambalaparambath House, Sankaranellur, Mangattidam, 
Sankaranellur, Thalassery, 670643

 

17 20/01/2026 A.P.Haridasan Ambalaparambath House, Sankaranellur, Mangattidam, 
Sankaranellur, Thalassery, 670643

 

18 20/01/2026 Syamily Haridas Ambalaparambath House, Sankaranellur, Mangattidam, 
Sankaranellur, Thalassery, 670643

 

19 20/01/2026 Faris N K Farsana Manzil, Poovathinkeezhil, Chittariparamba, 
Manantheri, Iritty, 670650
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20 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH T Devaki Bhavan, Vellapanthal, Mangattidam, Sankaranellur, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

21 20/01/2026 K.Kuttykrishnan Devaki Bhavan, Vellapanthal, Mangattidam, Sankaranellur, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

22 20/01/2026 AYISHA N Rafshana Mansil, Peruvangattayil, Sivapuram, Malur, 
Thalassery, 670702

 

23 20/01/2026 Sreya P  ROSNALAYAM(80), AYITHARA, KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA MAMBARAM, MATTANNUR, 670643

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


